
Day Date Time Location Room No. Topic Speaker

Tues 7/5/2011 7:30AM VA 1C-102a

Wed 7/6/2011

Thurs 7/7/2011 3:00PM TGH B-301 Orientation Solomon

Tues 7/12/2011 7:30AM VA 1c-102a Thoracic Congenital Anomalies Surgery

Wed 7/13/2011 No Sleep Conference

Thurs 7/14/2011 3:00PM VA SCI DR#3 Airway Management Lectures Elamin

Fri 7/15/2011 Noon VA 1C-102a ABG's and Respiratory Distress Schwartz

Tues 7/19/2011 7:30AM VA 1C-102a Prevention of VAP/BAL Rumbak

Wed 7/20/2011 7:30 AM VA 118B Cogn. Performances Safety Schwartz

Thurs 7/21/2011 3:00PM USF Sims Ctr Airway Simulation Training Elamin

Fri 7/22/2011 NOON VA 1C-102a

Tues 7/26/2011 7:30AM VA 1C-102a ARDS Rumbak

Wed 7/27/2011 7:30 AM TGH A-242 Sleep EEG & 10 - 20 Measurement System R. Beauchamp RPT

Thurs 7/28/2011 3:00PM TGH B-301 Mechanical Ventilation Cox

Tues 8/2/2011 Noon VA 1C-102a Acute Respiratory Failure Negron

Wed 8/3/2011 No Conference

Thurs 8/4/2011 3:00 PM TGH B-301 Homodynamics Do

Tues 8/9/2011 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a CT Surgery Surgery

Wed 8/10/2011 7:30 AM TGH NO CONFERENCE

Thurs 8/11/2011 3:00 PM TGH B-301 CAP Rumbak

Tues 8/16/2011 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a Dyspnea/Cough Anderson

Wed 8/17/2011 7:30 AM VA 118B Sleep Res. Society Core Sleep Lectures Anderson/Fellows

Thurs 8/18/2011 3:00 PM TGH B-301 Pulmonary Rehabilitation Taylor

Fri 8/19/2011 Noon VA 1C-102a Thomas

Tues 8/23/2011 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a Case Presentations VA Fellows

Wed 8/24/2011 7:30 AM TGH TGH Sleep Center Management Conf Anderson

Thurs 8/25/2011 3:00 PM TGH B-301 Board Review/Journal Club Thomas

Tues 8/30/2011 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a Physiology/Molecular Biology Kendel/Hutchison

Wed 8/31/2011 No Conference

Thurs 9/1/2011 3:00 PM TGH B-301 Administration of PFT Lab/RT Department Solomon

Tues 9/6/2011 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a Hemoptysis Walsh

Wed 9/7/2011 7:30 AM TGH Physiology of Sleep and Wakefulness Anderson

Thurs 9/8/2011 3:00 PM TGH B-301 Pulmonary Hypertension Diagnosis and Management Do

Tues 9/13/2011 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a CT Surgery Surgery
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Day Date Time Location Room No. Topic Speaker

Wed 9/14/2011 7:30 AM TBA

Thurs 9/15/2011 3:00 PM TGH B-301 Inhalation Lung Injury Taylor

Tues 9/20/2011 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a BOOP/BDS/Radiation Lung Injury Kaszuba

Wed 9/21/2011 7:30 AM VA 118B Neurobiology and Purpose of Sleep D. Schwartz

Thurs 9/22/2011 3:00 PM TGH B-301 Case Presentations TGH Fellows

Fri 9/23/2011 Noon VA 1C-102a Rozas

Tues 9/27/2011 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a OSA/SDB/OHHS Anderson

Wed 9/28/2011 7:30 AM TGH A-242 Maxillo-Mandibular Advancement & other Procedures for OSA P. Ricalde

Thurs 9/29/2011 3:00 PM TGH B-301 Board Review/Journal Club Cao

Tues 10/4/2011 7:30AM VA 1C-102a COPD/CHF with Sleep Disordered Breathing Andrews

Wed 10/5/2011 7:30 AM TGH A242 Surgical Treatment of OSA P Ricalde

Thurs 10/6/2011 3:00 PM TGH B301 Tuberculosis Thomas

Tues 10/11/2011 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a CT Surgery Surgery

Wed 10/12/2011 7:30 AM TGH A-242 Central Sleep Apnea and the Heart Andrews

Thurs 10/13/2011 3:00 PM TGH B-301 Case Studies/Presentations TGH Fellows

Tues 10/18/2011 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a Research Conference Elamin

Wed 10/19/2011 7:30 AM VA 118B Sleep in Infants and Children W. Kohler

Thurs 10/20/2011 3:00 PM TGH B-301 Cystic Fibrosis Update & Current Dx/Therapeutics Castro

Fri 10/21/2011 Noon VA 1C-102a Calero

Tues 10/25/2011 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a Neuromuscular disorders and Sleep Andrews

Wed 10/26/2011 7:30 AM TGH A242 CHEST Meeting/Sleep Center Mangement & Literature Review Anderson

Thurs 10/27/2011 3:00 PM TGH B-301 Board Review/Journal Club Castro

Tues 11/1/2011 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a Drug Overdose and testing Agosti

Wed 11/2/2011 7:30 AM TGH A 242 Limb Movements and other Parasomnias M. Subramanian

Thurs 11/3/2011 3:00 PM TGH B-301 Sarcoidosis - Update and Current treatment Geck

Tues 11/8/2011 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a CT Surgery Surgery

Wed 11/9/2011 7:30 AM TGH A 242 Woman and Sleep Andrews

Thurs 11/10/2011 3:00 PM TGH B-301 Bronchiectasis Cao

Tues 11/15/2011 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a Clinical Nutrition in the ICU Elamin

Wed 11/16/2011 7:30 AM VA 118B Basics of Sleep Staging D. Schwartz

Thurs 11/17/2011 3:00 PM TGH B-301 Board Review/Journal Club Geck

Fri 11/18/2011 NOON VA 1C-102a Radwan

Tues 11/22/2011 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a Hypertensive Urgency/Emergencies Negron

Wed 11/23/2011 7:30 AM TGH A 242 It it a Seizure or Parasomnia A. Bozora

Thurs 11/24/2011 MEETING CANCELED THANKSGIVING
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Tues 11/29/2011 7:30 AM VA C104 Drug Overdose and Testing that an ICU Specialist should be familiar with Steven Agosti

Wed 11/30/2011 7:30 AM VA 118B Circadian Rhythm Disorders Geck

Thurs 12/1/2011 3:00 PM TGH B-301 Lung Cancer and New Therapeutic Modalities Fountain

Tues 12/6/2011 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a Dave

Wed 12/7/2011 7:30 AM TGH A 242 Legal and Ethical Issues in Sleep Medicine M. Subramanian

Thurs 12/8/2011 3:00 PM TGH B-301 COPD - Bronchitis - Emphysema Rozas

Tues 12/13/2011 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a CT Surgery Surgery

Wed 12/14/2011 7:30 AM TGH A 242 Nerve Simulation and Surgery for OSA T. Padaya

Thurs 12/15/2011 3:00PM TGH B-301

Fri 12/16/2011 NOON VA 1C-102a Cao

Tues 12/20/2011 7:30AM VA 1C-102a

Wed 12/21/11 7:30AM VA 118B Nocturnal Sleep and Daytime Sleepiness in Adolescents W. Kohler

Thurs 12/22/2011 3:00 PM TGH B-301 Board Review/Journal Club Go

Tues 12/27/2011 3:00 PM TGH B-301 No Conference

Wed 12/28/2011 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a No Conference

Thurs 12/29/2011 3:00 PM TGH B-301 No Conference

Tues 1/3/2012 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a Brain Death & Withdrawal of Care in ICU Elamin

Wed 1/4/2012 7:30 AM TGH A 242 Arrhythemias and Sleep Anderson

Thurs 1/5/2012 3:00 PM TGH B-301 Fungal Infections of the Lung Romero

Tues 1/10/2012 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a CT Surgery Surgery

Wed 1/11/2012 7:30 AM TGH A 242 Safety and Sleep Parr

Thurs 1/12/2012 3:00 PM TGH B-301 Difuse Interstitial Lung Disease - New Treatment Radwan

Tues 1/17/2012 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a Case Presentation/Research Conference VA Fellows/Elamin

Wed 1/18/2012 7:30 AM VA 118B The Socring of Arousals D. Schwartz

Thurs 1/19/2012 3:00 PM TGH B-301 MOTT Thomas

Fri 1/20/2012 Noon VA 1C-102a Fountain

Tues 1/24/2012 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a Managing and Setting up an ICU Negron

Wed 1/25/2012 7:30 AM TGH A 242 The Eye and Sleep Disorders Korah

Thurs 1/26/2012 3:00 PM TGH B-301 Board Review /Journal Club Rozas

Tues 1/31/2012 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a Pulmonary Emboli - Dx/Tx/Controversies Castro

Wed 2/1/2012 7:30 AM TGH A 242 Narcolepsy Part I Anderson

Thurs 2/2/2012 3:00 PM TGH B-301 Case Presentations TGH Fellows

Tues 2/7/2012 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a Pulmonary-Renal Syndromes Geck

Wed 2/8/2012 7:30 AM TGH A 242 Narcolepsy Part II Anderson
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Thurs 2/9/2012 3:00 PM TGH B-301 Asbestosis/Silicosis Cao

Tues 2/14/2012 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a CT Surgery Surgery

Wed 2/15/2012 7:30 AM VA 118B Obstructive Sleep Apnea in Children W. Kohler

Thurs 2/16/2012 3:00 PM TGH B-301 SIRS/Septic Shock Go

Fri 2/17/2011 NOON VA 1C-102a Romero

Tues 2/21/2012 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a Asthma Current Concepts and Future treatment Go

Wed 2/22/2012 7:30 AM TGH B301 Sleep in Anxiety and Mood Disorders Gootam

Thurs 2/22/2012 3:00PM TGH B-301 Board Review/Journal Club Fountain

Fri 2/23/2012 NOON VA 1C-102a Sleep and Anxiety and Mood Disorders Gootam

Tues 2/28/2012 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a Alcohol/Narcotic/Benzo. Withdrawal Syndrome Calero

Wed 2/29/2012 7:30 AM TGH A 242 Sleep Center Mgmt and Literature Review Anderson

Thurs 3/1/2012 3:00 PM TGH B-301 Diabetic Ketoacidosis/Hyperosmolar Nonketosic Hyperglycemia Fountain

Tues 3/6/2012 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a Hypersensitity Pneumonitiws Thomas

Wed 3/7/2012 7:30 AM TGH A242 Dementias, Parkinson's Disease & Tauotathies & Sleep Pizarro

Thurs 3/8/2012 3:00 PM TGH B-301 Case Studies/Presentations TGH Fellows

Tues 3/13/2012 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a CT Surgery Surgery

Wed 3/14/2012 7:30 AM TGH A242 Obesity Hypoventilation and Sleep Diagnosis and Mgmt Shah

Thurs 3/15/2012 3:00 PM TGH B-301 Anaphylaxis/Acute Allergic Reaction/Desensitization Radwan

Fri 3/16/2012 Noon VA 1C-102a OBS Sleep Apnea Castro

Tues 3/20/2012 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a Thyroid Disorders in Critical Care Romero

Wed 3/21/2012 7:30 AM VA 118B The Scolring of Respiratory Events During Sleep D Schwartz

Thurs 3/22/2012 3:00 PM TGH B-301 Oncologic Emergency/Urgencies Castro

Fri 3/23/2012 Noon VA 1C-102a

Tues 3/27/2012 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a Pulmonary Complications from HSCT Geck

Wed 3/28/2012 7:30 AM TGH A242 Sleep Center Mgmt and Literature Reveiw Anderson

Thurs 3/29/2012 3:00 PM TGH B-301 Board Review/Journal Club Calero

Tues 4/3/2012 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a Case Presentations VA Fellows

Wed 4/4/2012 7:30 AM TGH A242 Behavioral Therapy for Insomnia K. Milo

Thurs 4/5/2012 3:00 PM TGH B-301 Case Presentations TGH Fellows

Tues 4/10/2012 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a CT Surgery Surgery

Wed 4/11/2012 7:30 AM TGH A242 Servo Assisted Ventilation for Sleep Apnea R. Beachamp/Anderson

Thurs 4/12/2012 3:00 PM TGH B-301 ITP/TTP/ITUS Cao

Tues 4/17/2012 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a TBA Walsh

Wed 4/18/2012 7:30 AM VA 118B Behavior and Sleep W. Kohler

Thurs 4/19/2012 3:00 PM TGH B-301 Smoking Cessation
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Fri 4/20/2012 Noon VA 1C-102a Calero

Tues 4/24/2012 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a AKI in ICU Rozas

Wed 4/25/2012 7:30 AM TGH A242 Sleep Center Management and Literature Review

Thurs 4/26/2012 3:00 PM TGH B-301 Board Review/Journal Club Radwan

Tues 5/1/2012 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a Acute versus Chronic Respiratory Failure Calero

Wed 5/2/2012 7:30 AM Actigraphy Castro

Thurs 5/3/2012 3:00 PM TGH B-301 Cardiogenic Shock Romero

Tues 5/8/2012 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a CT Surgery Surgery

Wed 5/9/2012 7:30 AM TGH A242 Women and Sleep Andrews

Thurs 5/10/2012 3:00 PM TGH B-301 Drug Induced Lung Disease Radwan

Tues 5/15/2011 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a Research Conference Elamin

Wed 5/16/2011 7:30 AM VA 118 B RLS and PLMS - Scoring and Clinical Relevance D. Schwartz

Thurs 5/17/2011 3:00 PM TGH B-301 Case Presentations TGH Fellows

Fri 5/18/2011 Noon VA 1C-102a Go

Tues 5/22/2012 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a Case Presentations VA Fellows

Wed 5/23/2012 7:30 AM TGH A242 Perioperative and Portable Monitoring Anderson

Thurs 5/24/2012 3:00 PM TGH B-301 Case Presentations TGH Fellows

Tues 5/29/2012 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a TBA

Wed 5/30/2012 7:30 AM TGH A-242 The Parasomnias Anderson

Thurs 5/31/2012 3:00 PM TGH B-301 Board Review/Journal Club Romero

Tues 6/5/2012 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a TBA

Wed 6/6/2012 7:30 AM TGH A242 Sleep and Diabetes A. Bozog

Thurs 6/7/2012 3:00 PM TGH B-301 TBA

Tues 6/12/2012 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a CT Surgery Surgery

Wed 6/13/2012 7:30 AM TGH A242 APSS Meeting Boston  No Conference

Thurs 6/14/2012 3:00 PM TGH B-301 TBA

Tues 6/19/2012 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a TBA

Wed 6/20/2012 7:30 AM VA 118-B Actigraphy, Sleep and TBI Castro/Richardson

Thurs 6/21/2012 3:00 PM TGH B-301 TBA

Fri 6/22/2012 Noon VA 1C-102a Insomnia Castro

Tues 6/26/2012 7:30 AM VA 1C-102a TBA

Wed 6/27/2012

Thurs 6/28/2012 3:00 PM TGH B-301 Board Review and Journal Club Go
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